
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETOBRUTONETO
1 ACPP022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 0,9 1 (+)0,3 41 42
2 ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,9 41 38
3 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)6,3 (+)6 (+)6,3 41 35
4 ACPP028589 COOMBER , BARRY ROBERT (+)6 (+)6 (+)6 40 34
5 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,7 39 38
6 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 38 36
7 ACPP005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3 38 34
8 ACPP018960 PARREÑO GOMEZ, RUBEN (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3 37 35
9 ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3 37 35
10 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 36 35
11 ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7 36 32
12 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4 36 31
13 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL6,1 6 4,7 35 41
14 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,7 2 1,5 35 37
15 ACPP015047 GUELL MASMIQUEL, JOSEP 0,7 1 0,7 35 36
16 ACPP006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 4,1 4 3,7 34 38
17 ACPP026541 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, JOAN DE DEU3,4 3 3,2 34 37
18 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3 3 2,8 34 37
19 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,5 2 1,5 34 36
20 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 34 33
21 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4 34 32
22 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 34 31
23 ACPP026437 IGLESIAS MIRALPEIX, JOSEP (+)5,8 (+)6 (+)5,6 34 28
24 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO(+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 33 32
25 ACPP000491 TOMAS REYNE, LLUIS (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 33 31
26 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 33 30
27 ACPP023662 PORTELL COLOMER, JOSEP RAMON(+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,4 33 29
28 ACPP011101 QUELLOS RUHI, LLUIS 2,8 3 2,8 32 35
29 ACPP026044 CAPDEVILA GIBERT, KAPDE 2,2 2 2,2 32 34
30 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO2 2 2 32 34
31 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 1,5 2 1,5 32 33
32 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 0,9 1 0,9 32 33
33 ACPP010144 MITJA SASANEDAS, MIQUEL 0,7 1 0,7 32 33
34 ACPP002242 BAGUE IGLESIAS, ISIDRE (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 32 32
35 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3 32 31
36 ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,2 32 30
37 ACPP008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,8 2 1,8 31 32
38 ACPP004835 CRESPO GAGO, JOAN MANEL 0,2 0 0,2 31 31
39 ACPP026092 FUSTER CARBO, FRANCESC 0 0 0 31 31
40 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4 31 31
41 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,5 31 30
42 ACPP002301 MILLAN BOSCH, CARLES (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 31 30
43 ACPP006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 5,9 6 5,9 30 36
44 ACPP017083 CANER VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 0,9 1 0,9 30 31
45 ACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP 0,8 1 0,8 30 31
46 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,6 8 7,2 29 37
47 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 5 5 5 29 34
48 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,4 3 3,4 29 32
49 ACPP026607 LASSAL DAIA, SORAYA 0,3 0 0,5 29 29
50 ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,6 29 27
51 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 6,1 6 6,1 28 34
52 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 2,3 2 2,5 28 30
53 ACPP028267 BOTS , PIETER JOHANNES 8,7 9 8,7 27 36

PITCH & PUTT FRANCIAC
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54 ACPP028566 RISPAU PLANAS, NARCIS 7,4 7 7,4 27 34
55 ACPP027934 HERNANDEZ SOLE, JAIME 6,4 6 6,4 27 33
56 ACPP001716 BOQUE ROCA., ALBERT 5 5 5 27 32
57 ACPP021021 VIÑOLAS RIERA, DAVID 8 8 8 26 34
58 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 7,1 7 7,1 25 31
59 ACPP007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 6,7 7 6,7 25 32
60 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 10,3 10 10,3 24 34
61 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,9 8 8,1 24 30
62 ACPP024297 COBACHO ELIZAGARAY, FRANCISCO7,8 8 7,8 24 32
63 ACPP001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 6,4 6 6,6 24 30
64 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 1,9 2 2,1 24 26
65 ACPP025507 ALOS ARIMON, MIQUEL 5,2 5 5,4 23 28
66 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 3,2 3 3,4 23 26
67 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 22 22
68 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 16,2 16 16,2 21 34
69 ACPP028483 MUÑOZ SALVADOR, ORIOL 21 21 21 19 36
70 ACPP026375 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, ESTEFANIA 18,8 19 18,2 19 37
71 ACPP029532 REVERT PERIS, PAU 18 18 17,4 19 37
72 ACPP027391 OLIVERAS CLERMONT, ANTONI 16,4 16 16,4 18 33
73 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA16,1 16 16,1 18 32
74 ACPP028565 SORRIBAS FERNANDEZ, EMMA 16,1 16 16,3 16 28

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP022515 RUANO BOU, JORDI 0,9 1 (+)0,3 41 42
2 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL6,1 6 4,7 35 41
3 ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,9 41 38
4 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,7 39 38
5 ACPP006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 4,1 4 3,7 34 38
6 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,7 2 1,5 35 37
7 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3 3 2,8 34 37
8 ACPP026541 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, JOAN DE DEU3,4 3 3,2 34 37
9 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,6 8 7,2 29 37
10 ACPP029532 REVERT PERIS, PAU 18 18 17,4 19 37
11 ACPP026375 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, ESTEFANIA 18,8 19 18,2 19 37
12 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 38 36
13 ACPP015047 GUELL MASMIQUEL, JOSEP 0,7 1 0,7 35 36
14 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,5 2 1,5 34 36
15 ACPP006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 5,9 6 5,9 30 36
16 ACPP028267 BOTS , PIETER JOHANNES 8,7 9 8,7 27 36
17 ACPP028483 MUÑOZ SALVADOR, ORIOL 21 21 21 19 36
18 ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)6,3 (+)6 (+)6,3 41 35
19 ACPP018960 PARREÑO GOMEZ, RUBEN (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3 37 35
20 ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3 37 35
21 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 36 35
22 ACPP011101 QUELLOS RUHI, LLUIS 2,8 3 2,8 32 35
23 ACPP028589 COOMBER , BARRY ROBERT (+)6 (+)6 (+)6 40 34
24 ACPP005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3 38 34
25 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO2 2 2 32 34
26 ACPP026044 CAPDEVILA GIBERT, KAPDE 2,2 2 2,2 32 34
27 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 5 5 5 29 34
28 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 6,1 6 6,1 28 34
29 ACPP028566 RISPAU PLANAS, NARCIS 7,4 7 7,4 27 34
30 ACPP021021 VIÑOLAS RIERA, DAVID 8 8 8 26 34
31 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 10,3 10 10,3 24 34
32 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 16,2 16 16,2 21 34
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33 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 34 33
34 ACPP010144 MITJA SASANEDAS, MIQUEL 0,7 1 0,7 32 33
35 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 0,9 1 0,9 32 33
36 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 1,5 2 1,5 32 33
37 ACPP027934 HERNANDEZ SOLE, JAIME 6,4 6 6,4 27 33
38 ACPP027391 OLIVERAS CLERMONT, ANTONI 16,4 16 16,4 18 33
39 ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7 36 32
40 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4 34 32
41 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO(+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 33 32
42 ACPP002242 BAGUE IGLESIAS, ISIDRE (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 32 32
43 ACPP008213 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, AVEL.LI 1,8 2 1,8 31 32
44 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,4 3 3,4 29 32
45 ACPP001716 BOQUE ROCA., ALBERT 5 5 5 27 32
46 ACPP007429 XIFRA RIBAS, JORDI 6,7 7 6,7 25 32
47 ACPP024297 COBACHO ELIZAGARAY, FRANCISCO7,8 8 7,8 24 32
48 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA16,1 16 16,1 18 32
49 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4 36 31
50 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 34 31
51 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3 32 31
52 ACPP000491 TOMAS REYNE, LLUIS (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 33 31
53 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4 31 31
54 ACPP026092 FUSTER CARBO, FRANCESC 0 0 0 31 31
55 ACPP004835 CRESPO GAGO, JOAN MANEL 0,2 0 0,2 31 31
56 ACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP 0,8 1 0,8 30 31
57 ACPP017083 CANER VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 0,9 1 0,9 30 31
58 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 7,1 7 7,1 25 31
59 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,4 33 30
60 ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,2 32 30
61 ACPP002301 MILLAN BOSCH, CARLES (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 31 30
62 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,5 31 30
63 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 2,3 2 2,5 28 30
64 ACPP001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 6,4 6 6,6 24 30
65 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,9 8 8,1 24 30
66 ACPP023662 PORTELL COLOMER, JOSEP RAMON(+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,4 33 29
67 ACPP026607 LASSAL DAIA, SORAYA 0,3 0 0,5 29 29
68 ACPP026437 IGLESIAS MIRALPEIX, JOSEP (+)5,8 (+)6 (+)5,6 34 28
69 ACPP025507 ALOS ARIMON, MIQUEL 5,2 5 5,4 23 28
70 ACPP028565 SORRIBAS FERNANDEZ, EMMA 16,1 16 16,3 16 28
71 ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,6 29 27
72 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 1,9 2 2,1 24 26
73 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 3,2 3 3,4 23 26
74 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 22 22
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